

Date: May 26, 2023

BSE Limited, Phiroze Jeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Fort Mumbai – 400001 National Stock Exchange of India Ltd., Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block G, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E) Mumbai- 400 051

Scrip Code: 532486

Symbol: POKARNA

Subject: Newspaper Publication of audited Standalone & Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended March 31, 2023.

With reference to the captioned subject, please find enclosed copy of Newspaper Publication of "Extracts of Standalone & Consolidated audited Financial Results" of the Company for the Quarter and Year ended March 31, 2023, published today i.e. Friday, May 26,2023 in the Business Standard (English Newspaper).

This intimation is also being uploaded on the Company's website at www.pokarna.com.

You are requested to kindly note the same.

Thanking You,

Yours Faithfully, **For Pokarna Limited**

GAUTAM Digitally signed by GAUTAM CHAND JAIN Date: 2023.05.26 13:48:31 +05'30'

Gautam Chand Jain Chairman and Managing Director

Encl: a/a



PUBLIC NOTICE

The branch of IIFL Finance Ltd. located at D. No. 1/1113-3, 1" Floor, Beside Girls College, Bypass Road, Kadiri - 515591, Andhra Pradesh, will be Merging to below mentioned address with effect from 31"May, 2023.

New Address: IIFL Finance Ltd., D. No 9/213, Jeevimanu Circle, Kadiri -515591, Andhra Pradesh. Contact No 8657991846.

All existing services can be availed at the new Location

పబ్లిక్ వోటీస్

జుముల్ మైన్స్ లిమిటెడ్ బ్రాండ్, డె. సెం. 1/1113-3, 1క ంతమ్మ, బాలికల కళాశాల వక్కవ, బైపాస్ రోడ్, కదిరి 515591, ఆంధ్రప్రదేశ్, కింద పేర్కొన్న విరువామాకు 31 మే

కొత్త చిరునామా: డి. సెం. 9/213, జీవీమాను సర్కిల్, కదిరి 515591, ఆంధ్రభదేశ్. సంభదించు సంబర్భ: 86579

మలులో ఉప్ప ఆన్ని పేపలు కొత్త (ప్రదేశంలో కూడా

O.S.No. 677 of 2021 R.K. Engineering Works R.K. Kannan Versus

K.H. Engineers Rep. by its Proprietor Smt. Anjava Deeri Office at No. 3-144/5B. Balaii Nagar. Dwaraka Nagar, Ghatkesar, Medchal District, Telangana - 501 301

Smt. Anjava Deeri Proprietor, K.H. Engineers. Residence : Plot No. 5-5, 35/227 Prasanth Nagar, Hyderabad-500 072, Telangana ...Defendants

PUBLIC NOTICE he plaintiff has field a suit against the d for the relief of recovery of money claim, this cas rae stands posted on 12.06.2023 for yo appearance on that day you should appear either your counsel or you at about 10.30 a.m. failing which, this case will be decided on merits and

M. ALAGUMANI, B.A.,B.L., Advocate, Enrolment No. 2582/2012, /7, First Street, Gopalapuram, Colmbatore-641 018 Tamil Nadu. Cell: 95438 34888



The branch of IIFL Finance Ltd. located at H.No. 25-40-2-40, 1" Floor, Anantha Sarswathi Nagar, Opp. Dominos, East Anandbagh, Hyderabad-500047, Telangana, will be Merging to below mentioned address with effect from 31 "May, 2023. New Address: IIFL Finance Ltd., H. No 3-5-255,1° Floor, Krishna Nagar Main Road, Oxford High School, Plot No. 2, Moulaid H.B. Colony, Hyderabad-500040, Telangana. Contact No. 98488 24923. All existing services can be availed at the

పబ్లిక్ నోటీస్

ంతను, ఆనంత సరసంతి సగర్, డొమినోప్ ఎదురుగా, తూరు నుంచ్లుగ్, హైదరాబాద్–500047, లెలంగాణ, కింద పేర్కొస్త వామాకు 31 మే, 2023 నాటిమండి మారమంది.

ొత్త చిరువామా: ఐఐఎస్ఎల్ ఫైవాస్స్ లిమిటెడ్, హెచ్. పెం క్తార్త బయిగామా జుమువుల బ్రామ్స్లా రవితుడు, వార్క్ వర్ 3–5-255, 12 అంఠమ్మ, కృష్ణ పగర్ మయివ్ రోడ్, ఆకృష్ణ్ హై స్కూర్, స్టాబ్ సం.2, మాలాలి, హెవ్ చి కాలవీ, హైదరాబాద్-500040, తెలంగాణ, సంభచించు పంటర్లు 8488 24923.

లులో ఉప్ప అన్ని సేవలు కొత్త ప్రచేశంలో కూడా జూటులోఉంటాయి.

homefirst

PROPERTY ADDRESS

Name Borrower (s)

Home First Finance Company India Limited, CIN:L65990MH2010PLC240703, Website: homefirstindia.com Phone No.: 180030008425 Email ID: loanfirst@homefirstindia.com

EMD

Market

APPENDIX- IV-A[See proviso to rule 8 (6)] SALE NOTICE FOR SALE OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTIES

E-Auction Sale Notice for Sale of Immovable Assets under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 read with proviso to Rule 8 (6) of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 Notice is hereby given to the public in general and in particular to the Borrower (s) and Co-Borrower (s) as per column (ii) that the below described immovable properties as per column (iii) mortgaged/charged to the Secured Creditor, the physical possession of which has been taken by the Authorised Officer of Home First Finance Company India Limited for realization of its dues plus interest as detailed hereunder and whereas consequent upon failure to repay the dues, the undersigned in exercise of power conferred under Section 13(12) of the said Act proposes to realize dues by sale of the said property/les and it will be sold on "As is where is", "As is what is", and "Whatever there is" as described hereunder. The auction will be conducted "On Line", for the recovery of amount due from Borrower (s) and Co-Borrower (s) as per column (i), due to Home First Finance Company India

Date of

Demand

	110.	Co-Borrower (s)		Notice	Amount	Possession	value	Amount	Time of Auction	Submission &Document		officer
	1.	Anjan Kumar, Boshetty	Plot no 23, West part of Plot no 23 (Northem Part), Ward no 4,Block No 11, Anmagal Hayathnaga Hayathnagar Revenue Mandal,Under GHMC Ha Circle-3, Rangareddy District. Hyderabad, Telangan	ar Village, yathnagar	14,52,918	13-03-2023	22,00,000	2,20,000	12-06-2023 (11 am -2 pm)	10-06-202 (upto 5 pr	_	7043288889
TERMS & CONDITIONS:												
		E-Auction Service I	Provider	E-Auction Websit terms & condition		Other		for depos other amo		Branch IFSC Code	Name	of Beneficiary
	Help Lin Contact	y Name: e-Procurement Technologie e No : 079-35022160/149/182 Person:Ram Sharma-8000023297 !:ramprasad@auctiontiger.net and S	• ,	http://www.ho https://homefirs			Ha Com	2020036268117- me First Finance pany India Limited - Ltd., MIDC, Andheri		ГІВ0000395		Authorized Officer, Home First Finance ompany India Limited

Bid Increment Amount - Rs. 10,000/-. The sale will be done by the undersigned through e-auction platform provided at the Web Portal (https://sarfaesi.auctionfiger.net). E-Auction Tender Document containing online e-auction bid form, declaration, General Terms & Conditions of online auction sale are available a Portal Site. To the best of knowledge and information of the Authorized Officer, there is no encumbrance on the properties. However, the intending bidders should make their own independent inquiries regarding the encumbrances, title of property/ies put on auction and claims/rights/dues/affecting the property is peing sold with all the existing and future encumbrances whether known or unknown to Home First. The Authorised Officer/ Secured Creditor shall not be responsible in any way for any third-party claims/rights/ dues. The sale shall be subject to rules/conditions prescribed under the securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002. STATUTORY 15 days SALE NOTICE UNDER THE SARFAESIACT, 2002

The borrower/ guarantors are hereby notified to pay the sum as mentioned in the demand notice along with upto date interest and ancillary expenses before the date of e-Auction, failing which the property will be auctioned/ sold and balance dues, if any, will be recovered with interest and cost.

Date of

Signed by Authorized Officer Date: 26-05-2023, Home First Finance Company India Limited Place:Hyderabad

	Notice under section 13(2) of the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 (The Act)								
šr. Vo.	Name of Borrower(s) (A)	Particulars of Mortgaged property/properties (B)	Date Of NPA (C)	Outstanding amount (Rs.) (D)					
1.	LOAN ACCOUNT NO. HLAPVJW00500964 1. SREE BALAJI TEXTILES (THROUGH ITS PARTNER) 2. MURALI MOHANA RAO GUNTUPALLI ALIAS GUNTUPALLI MURALIMOHANA RAO ALIAS G MURALI MOHANA RAO PROPRIETOR SAI BALAJI SYNDICATE 3. GUNTUPALLI JHANSI LAKSHMI ALIAS G JHANSI LAKSHMI PARTNER SREE BALAJI TEXTILES	DOOR NO. 3-1-93, NEW GMC DOOR NO. ALLOTTED BY GMC 14-50, GMC D. NO. 46, GMC PLOT NO. 39, OLD ASSESSMENT NO. 2512, 13284 NEW ASSESSMENT NO. 1021013284, PATTABIPURAM MAIN ROAD, NALLAPADU VILLAGE, GUNTUR - 522006, ANDHRA PRADESH	12.05.2023	Rs. 22,83,217.07 (Rupees Twenty Two Lakh Eighty Three Thousand Two Hundred Seventeen and Palse Seven Only) as on 12.05.2023					

That the above named borrower(s) have failed to maintain the financial discipline towards their loan account (s) and as per book of accounts maintained in the ordinary course of business by the Company, Column D indicates the outstanding amount. Due to persistent default in repayment of the Loan amount on the part of the Borrower(s) the above said loan account has be classified by the Company as Non Performing Asset (as on date in Column C) within the guidelines relating to assets classification ssued by Regulating Authority. Consequently, notices under Sec. 13(2) of the Act were also issued to each of the borrower n view of the above, the Company hereby calls upon the above named Borrower(s) to discharge in full his/their liabilities towards the Company by making the payment of the entire outstanding dues indicated in Column D above including up to date interest

osts, and charges within 60 days from the date of publication of this notice, failing which, the Company shall be entitled to take ession of the Mortgaged Property mentioned in Column B above and shall also take such other actions as is available to the Company in law Please note that in terms of provisions of sub-Section (8) of Section 13 of the SARFAESI Act. "A horrower can tender the entire amount of outstanding dues together with all costs, charges and expenses incurred by the Secured Creditor only till the date o publication of the notice for sale of the secured asset(s) by public auction, by inviting quotations, tender from public or by private

reaty. Further it may also be noted that in case Borrower fails to redeem the secured asset within aforesaid legally prescribed time frame, Borrower may not be entitled to redeem the property. n terms of provision of sub-Section (13) of Section 13 of the SARFAESI Act, you are hereby prohibited from transferring, either by vay of sale, lease or otherwise (other than in the ordinary course of his business) any of the secured assets referred to in the ice, without prior written consent of secured creditor.

For Indiabulls Housing Finance Ltd Place : GUNTUR (ANDHRA PRADESH)

PHAARMASIA LIMITED

CIN L24239TG1981PLC002915 Regd. Office: Plot No.16,Phase III, I.D.A. Jeedimetla, Hyderabad-500055 ebsite: phaarmasia.in, e-mail: phaarmasia@gmail.com, Phone : 040-23095002 Extract of Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year Ended 31.03.2023

					(HS. I	п цакпь)
		Qu	ıarter end	Nine months ended		
SI. No.	PARTICULARS	31-03-2023 Audited	31-12-2022 Un Audited	31-03-2022 Audited	31-03-2023 Audited	31-03-2022 Audited
1	Total income	764.34	805.67	431.77	2,800.57	1,768.55
2	Net Profit (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(27.15)	(59.46)	(15.32)	(143.20)	(156.22)
3	Net Profit before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(27.15)	(59.46)	(15.32)	(143.20)	(156.22)
4	Net Profit after tax (after Excep tional and/or Extraordinary items)	(9.32)	(59.13)	(14.97)	(125.92)	(154.72)
5	Total Comprehensive Income [Comprising Profit after tax and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(6.84)	(59.13)	(19.61)	(123.44)	(159.36)
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Rs.10/- Per Equity Share)	682.70	682.70	682.70	682.70	682.70
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year ended				398.28	523.22
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (Not Annualised):					
	a) Basic	(0.14)	(0.87)	(0.22)	(1.84)	(2.27)
	b) Diluted	(0.14)	(0.87)	(0.22)	(1.84)	(2.27)

The above Financial results as recommended by the Audit Committee were considere nd approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 25-05-2023. Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results field with the Stock Exchange under Regulations 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other isclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Un Audited Financial Results are available on company's website at phaarmasia.in and

for PHAARMASIA LIMITED

Y.N. Bhaskar Rao Whole - Time Director : Hyderabad DIN: 00019052



Last Date

Date

RPCBL

PCBL LIMITED

(Formerly known as Phillips Carbon Black Limited) CIN: L23109WB1960PLC024602 Registered Office: 31, Netaji Subhas Road, Kolkata - 700001 Tele: +91 33 6625 1443, Fax: +91 33 2248 0140/2243 6681 Corporate Office: RPSG House, 2/4 Judges Court Road, 4th Floor, Kolkata - 700027, Tele: +91 33 4087 0500/0600 E-mail: pcbl@rpsg.in, Web: www.pcblltd.com

Transfer of Equity Shares to the Investor Education and Protection Fund

Members are hereby informed that in terms of Section 124 of the Companies Act, 2013, notified by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs, Government of India (MCA), read with the Investor Education and Protection Fund Authority (Accounting, Audit, Transfer and Refund Rules), 2016 ("IEPF Rules"), Equity Shares of the Company, in respect of which dividend entitlements have remained unclaimed or unpaid for seven consecutive years from the financia year ended 31st March, 2016 will be due for transfer to the Investor Education and Protection Fund of the Central Government (IEPF) immediately after 26th August, 2023. The names of the concerned Members and the shares for transfer to the IEPF Demat Account are available on the Company's website at www.pcblltd.com under the section 'Investor Relations'. Individual letters in this regard have also been sent to the concerned Members at their address registered with the Company.

The aforesaid Members may lodge their claims in respect of the

above immediately but not later than 2nd August, 2023 at the Secretarial Department of the Company at PCBL Limited, Duncan House, 31 N.S. Road, Kolkata - 700001, Tel No.: 033 66251461/64 or by email or pcbl.investor@rpsg.in or Company's Registrar and Share Transfer Agent, Link Intime India Pvt. Ltd, at Vaishno Chambers, 5th Floor, Room No.- 502 & 503, 6, Brabourne Road, Kolkata-700001, Tel No. : 033 4004 9728 or by email on kolkata@linkintime.co.in. In the event valid claim is not received before 2nd August, 2023, the Company shall take action towards transfer of the shares to the IEPF Demat Account immediately after 26th August, 2023 pursuant to the said Rules inclusive of underlying shares, as applicable already transferred to Company's Unclaimed Suspense A/c after having duly complied the procedural norms as per law. Once these shares are transferred to the IEPF Demat Account by the Company, such shares may be claimed by the concerned Members only from the IEPF Authority by following the procedure prescribed under the afore-mentioned Rules.

In case you have any claims or queries, you may contact us or the Registrar and Share Transfer Agent of the Company at the afore-mentioned

Date: 25.05.2023 Kaushik Mukherjee Place: Kolkata Company Secretary

POKARNA LIMITED

-500 003 CIN: L14102TG1991PLC013299 1st Floor, Surva Towers, 105, S.P. Road

EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER / YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH 2023

् (र In						
S.	Particulars		Quarter Ende	Year Ended		
No.	r articulars	31.03.2023 (Unaudited)	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Unaudited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	16529.26	11415.97	20905.14	73932.03	65680.36
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1334.37	440.75	2689.43	9092.28	10189.24
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1334.37	440.75	2689.43	9092.28	10189.24
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	1068.85	262.46	2010.66	6581.09	7830.00
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income					
	(after tax)]	1053.85	280.97	2029.86	6611.19	7919.02
6	Equity Share Capital	620.08	620.08	620.08	620.08	620.08
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	_	_	50094.93	43669.76
8	Earnings Per Share (of ₹2/- each) (not annualized): (a) Basic	3.45	0.85	6.49	21.23	25.25

Star	indalone Financial information of the Company, pursuant to regulation 47(1)(b):-						
S.	Particulars		Quarter Ende	Year Ended			
No.	i articulars	31.03.2023 (Unaudited)	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Unaudited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	
1	Total Income from Operations	1922.61	857.02	1294.78	6419.67	7030.40	
2	Profit Before Tax	269.50	(446.78)	(368.11)	23.26	36.97	
(3	Profit After Tax	255.97	(378.57)	(312.29)	74.45	8.39	

Note

(b) Diluted

1. Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter and year ended 31.03.2023 can be viewed on websites of the Company. National Stock Exchange of India Limited and Bombay Stock Exchange Limited at www.pokarna.com, www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com respectively

2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Statement of Audited Financial Results are available at the web sites of the company, National Stock Exchange of India Limited and Bombay Stock Exchange Limited at www.pokarna .com, www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com respectively.

Place: Secunderabad Date : 25th May 2023







GAUTAM CHAND JAIN Chairman & Managing Director DIN: 00004775



Asset Recovery Management Branch: 21 Veena Chambers Mezzanine Floor, Dalal Street, Near Bombay Stock Exchange, Fort, Mumbai-400023. Email: arb.msm@unionbankofindia.bank

E-AUCTION SALE NOTICE (UNDER SARFAESI ACT) E-AUCTION SALE NOTICE FOR SALE OF IMMOVABLE ASSETS UNDER THE SECURITISATION AND RECONSTRUCTION OF FINANCIAL ASSETS AND ENFORCEMENT

OF SECURITY INTEREST ACT, 2002 READ WITH PROVISON TO RULE 8 (6) OF THE SECURITY INTEREST (ENFORCEMENT) RULES, 2002. Notice is hereby given to the public in general and in particular to the Borrower(s) and Guarantor(s), that the below described immovable property mortgaged / charges to the Secured Creditor, the Symbolic Possession of which has been taken by the Authorised Officer of Union Bank of India (Secured Creditor) will be sold on "AS IS WHERE IS", "AS IS WHAT IS", "WHATEVER THERE IS" AND "WITHOUT RECOURSE BASIS" on Dated 27.06.2023 in between 11:00 AM to 04:00 PM, for recovery of respective amounts, due to the Union Bank of India (Secured Creditor) from the respective Borrower(s) and Guarantor(s) as mentioned below. The Reserve Price and Earnest Money Deposit will be as mentioned below, For details terms and conditions of the sale, please refer to the link provided in Union Bank of India (Secured Creditor) website i.e. www.unionbankofindia.co.in. Bidder may also visit the website https://www.ibapi.in The under mentioned properties will be sold by Online E- Auction through website: www.mstcecommerce.com on Dated 27.06.2023 for recovery of respective amounts plus interest and other expenses in the

Online E- Auction through website: www.ibapi.in Date & Time of Auction: 27th JUNE 2023 at 11.00 A.M. to 04.00 P.M a) Reserve Price

L			(III Kupees)		riiyaivai				
Г	1	a) M/s Leander commerce LLP	a) ₹ 2,50,00,000.00	As of 31.03.2023 13,49,89,558.40 (Rupees thirteen Crore	Not known to				
ı		b) Asset Recovery Branch, Mumbai	b) ₹ 25,00,000.00	Forty nine Lakh Eighty nine thousand Five hundred Fifty	A.O.				
c) Independent house at plot no 3,7,8 survey no		c) Independent house at plot no 3,7,8 survey no		Eight and Forty Paisa only) as on 31.03.2023 plus further					
ı		71, Mini diamond city, Bandlaguda Jagir Village Dist		interest, cost & expenses	Symbolic				
ı		Rangareddy Telangana total built up area 7200 sq ft		Mr Vaisnawar Pathak - Mobile No. 9334527760	Possession				
ı	d) Rudraksh Orchids LLP			Mr. Sudhakar Galav 9662128842	, I'				
ı				22.06.2023 3:00 pm to 5:00 pm	,				
В	Bidders are requested to visit the Bank's website www.unionbankofindia.co.in for detailed terms & conditions of E-Auction and other details before submitting								

their Bids for taking part in the E-Auction. Bidder may also visit the website www.ibapi.in. of Service Provider Indian Banks Auction Properties Information(IBAPI)

The intending bidders must have valid e-mail id to participate in on-line Auction. The terms and conditions of sale shall be strictly as per the provisions of TheSecurity Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002.

STATUTORY 30 DAYS SALE NOTICE UNDER RULE 8(6) / RULE 9(1) OF SECURITY INTEREST (ENFORCEMENT) RULES 2002

This may also be treated as notice under Rule 8(6) / Rule 9(1) of Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 to the borrower/s and guarantor/s of the said

loanabout the holding of E-Auction Sale on the above mentioned date For detailed terms and condition of the sale, please refer to the linkprovided i.e www.unionbankofindia.co.in or https://www.ibapi.ir

Sd/ Authorized Officer, Date: 26.05.2023 Union Bank of India